
COMM SW COR OF NE1/4, N 1291.16 
FOR POB, E 879.73 FT, N 270 FT, 
FT TO POB.

SHERIDAN RONALD TRUST DATED NOVEMBER 4, 2025
411 WALNUT ST, #2424
GREEN COVE SPRINGS, FL 32043-3443

31-4S-17-08915-003
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3
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HX HB SX 74,482
0

123,116
0

123,116

1555/1701 11/04/2025 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHERIDAN RONALD

SHERIDAN RONALD TRU

1297/2488 7/13/2015 WD U I 12 51,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FIRST FEDERAL BANK OF

RONALD SHERIDAN
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XFOB:3:1: PALM HARBOR MH

SALE:1:1: 5.46 ACRES

2022HX Base Yr

1049 SW WESTER DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 2,014 112.9000 67.74 136,428 1992 1992 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1620

BAS 1,620 100 1,620 43,896

FGR 576 55 317 8,590

FSP 192 40 77 2,086

2,388 2,014 54,571

BAS= W60 S3 FGR= W24 S24 E24N24$ S24 E30 FSP= S12 E16 N12W16$
E30 N27$.

BAS

60
3

24

30
30

27

FGR

24

24

24

24

FSP12

16

12

16

1 0130 CLFENCE  5 0 100 0 0 270.00 UT 5.50 5.50 100 2003 2003 3 100 1,485

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

8,485

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.46 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 60,060


